MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb

BpecT, 4. - 7.4.2018

Event 28
06.04.2018

Men, 400m Medley

Open
Startlist Prelim

1 B3pocnbiii : 5:14.00 / KMC : 4:56.00 / MC : 4:39.00 / MCMK : 4:17.03

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

Heat 1 of 3

3
4
5

ZHUKAU, IVAN
LAUROU, MIKITA
STARASELETS, Vadzim

Heat 2 of 3

O~NO U WN P

ANTSIPAU, Mikhail
TKACHOU, ALIAKSANDR
PALUDO, ARTSIOM
BAKHURAU, ROMAN
AKSENCHYK, VITALI
BASTOV, NIKITA
KARANEUSKI, Aliaksandr
PASHKOVICH, Pavel

Heat 3 of 3

O~NO O~ WN P

ASTAPENKA, DZMITRY
BALASHOOU, YAUHENI
MARKAU, SIARHEI
KANTSER, Yahor
STSEFANOVICH, MIKITA
BUSAU, YAUHENI
SUPRUNOVICH, Aliaksei
KAMAROUSKI, Pavel
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3asBoyHOoe Bpema

NT
5:05.00
5:20.00

5:00.00
4:54.00
4:47.00
4:42.30
4:46.00
4:50.00
4:57.50
5:03.00

4:59.90
4:53.20
4:46.30
4:42.00
4:44.90
4:48.70
4:57.00
5:01.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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